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24/01/1995

06/02/1995

29/04/1994

29/04/1995

26/12/1995
17/12/1995

Nam sinh

Huynh Thj My Duyen

Chau Le Quynh Trang

Nguyen Huynh Tnic

V6 Thi H6ng Phln

Pham Thi Huyen

Nguyen NgQC Tii

Nguyln Thi Yen Nhi

Tran Thi Thu Hien

Le Thi Thanh T&n

Nguyln Thi Phuong Dung

Bui Thj Clm Tien

Ho Duong Khang

Ngo Pham Yen Nhi

Chau My Vy

D6 Le Nhyt Thai

Ngo Thi H6ng Khanh

Phan Thi Hoai

Nguyen Thi Minh Nguyf t

Phan Thi Yen Ngoc

Pham Thi Hien

Le NgQC Anh

Bui Thi Phuong Anh

I luynh Hoang Minh
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DANH SACH THI PRETEST VITRICU" NHAN DlEU DI/CfNG ngay 10/5/2018

CONG HO A XA HQICHU NGHIA VIET NAM
BQc lap - Ty do - Hanh phuc

SCI Y TE TP. HO CHI MINH
BENH VIEN NHI BONG 2


